Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Name

Jesse Hinkley
Herman De La Garza
Larry Ward

Jeff Fogel
Johnny Gonzalez
Daisuke

Robert Daoud
Micky Rogers
Nick Elliott

Omar Ramirez
Paul Thompson

Club Big Fish

Bass Company

North County Bass

San Diego Bassmasters
Bass Club of San Diego
Double Limit

Hookers

Southland Bass Club
Strokers

RoadRangers

Hidden Valley

East County Bassmasters

4.73
3.27
4.34

3.2
4.28
3.06
3.25
2.53
2.68
2.19
3.72

Total Weight

(.25 Dead Fish Penalty)

(.25 Dead Fish Penalty)

19.02
13.27
12.79
12.46
11.49
11.44
11.04
9.87
8.54
7.18
7.15



