Place	Name	Club	Big Fish		Total Weight	
1st	Jesse Hinkley	Bass Company		4.73		19.02
2nd	Herman De La Garza	North County Bass		3.27		13.27
3rd	Larry Ward	San Diego Bassmasters		4.34		12.79
4th	Jeff Fogel	Bass Club of San Diego		3.2		12.46
5th	Johnny Gonzalez	Double Limit		4.28	(.25 Dead Fish Penalty)	11.49
6th	Daisuke	Hookers		3.06		11.44
7th	Robert Daoud	Southland Bass Club		3.25		11.04
8th	Micky Rogers	Strokers		2.53		9.87
9th	Nick Elliott	RoadRangers		2.68	(.25 Dead Fish Penalty)	8.54
10th	Omar Ramirez	Hidden Valley		2.19		7.18
11th	Paul Thompson	East County Bassmasters		3.72		7.15